
ISMES 2024 SCHOOL SCHEDULE: Arrival June 9th, Departure June 16th 
 

Sunday, June 9 – dinner to be served at 18:00 in Jalili Plaza on the Mines Campus 

 
 

7:00 
8:00 

8:00 
9:15 

9:15 
10:30 

10:30 
11:00 

11:00 
12:15 

12:15 
13:00 

13:15 
14:30 

14:30 
15:45 

15:45 
17:00 

17:00 
18:30 

Mon. 
10th Breakfast 

Peter Green 
Challenges to 
Sustainability 

(NREL) 

David Ginley 
Electrification 
of everything 

(NREL) 

 
Coffee 
break 

David Cahen 
Biofuels 

Weizmann Inst 
Lunch 

Bob Clark-Phelps 
Industrial PV 
(First Solar) 

 
Brainstorming  

on today’s 
lectures  

 
Coffee Break 

during poster session 

Dinner 
+ 

Student 
Union 

Tues. 
11th Breakfast 

Andrea 
Ambrosini 

High Temp. 
Solar Fuels 

(Sandia) 

Eric Payne 
Technology 

Transfer 
 (NREL) 

 
Coffee 
break 

 
 

Peter Birkner 
Transformation 

of Energy 
Systems (House 
of Energy e.V.) 

Lunch 

Ariel Furst 
Carbon 

Sequestration/ CO2 
Chemistry 

(MIT) 

Kandler Smith 
Batteries 
(NREL) 

 
Coffee 
Break 

  

 
Brainstorming 

on today’s 
lectures 

Dinner 
+ 

Student 
Union 

 
 

7:00 
8:00 

8:00 
9:00 

9:00 
12:15 

12:15 
13:00 

13:15 
14:30 

14:30 
15:45 

15:45 
16:15 

16:15 
17:00 

17:00 
18:30 

Wed. 
12th Breakfast 

Jeff King 
Nuclear 
(CSM) 

 
Federal Center Reactor Tour/  

Red Rocks Tour 
 

Lunch 

Hanno 
Erythropel 

Green Chemistry 
(Yale U.) 

Ryan O’Hayre 
Fuel cells and 

electrolysis 
(CSM) 

 
 Coffee 
Break 

 
 

  
Brainstorming 

on today’s  
lectures 

Dinner 
+ 

Student 
Union 

 
 

7:00 
8:00 

8:00 
9:15 

9:15 
10:30 

10:30 
11:00 

11:00 
12:15 

12:15 
13:00 

13:15 
14:30 

14:30 
17:00 

17:00 
18:30 

Thur. 
13th Breakfast 

Richard 
Boardman 

Green 
Hydrogen 
(PNNL) 

Daniel Laird 
Wind Power 

and 
Integration 

(NREL) 

 
Coffee 
break 

Rod Eggert 
Critical 

Materials 
(CSM) 

 
 

EXCURSION (SACK LUNCH ON BUS) + DINNER  

Fri. 
14th Breakfast 

Robert Allen 
Chemistry 

from carbon 
sequestration 
to recycling 

(NREL) 

Julien 
Walzberg 
Modeling 
Energy 
Systems 
 (NREL) 

 
 

Coffee 
break 

 
 

 
Roundtable on 
big data and its 

energy 
requirements  

Lunch 

 
Exercise Solutions 

& 
Assign. of team 
presentations 

(15-16:00) 
 

 
 

Teams work on Presentations 
Dinner 

+ 
Student 
Union 

Sat. 
15th Breakfast Teams work on Presentations Lunch Team talks and Evaluation Gala 

Dinner 
 

All meals will be made available at the Mines Market on campus 


	Julien Walzberg Modeling Energy Systems

