ISMES 2024 SCHOOL SCHEDULE: Arrival June 9th, Departure June 16th

Sunday, June 9 – dinner to be served at 18:00 in Jalili Plaza on the Mines Campus

	7:00 8:00	8:00 9:15	9:15 10:30	10:30 11:00	11:00 12:15	12:15 13:00	13:15 14:30	14:30 15:45	15:45 17:00		17:00 18:30
Mon. 10 th	Breakfast	Peter Green Challenges to Sustainability (NREL)	David Ginley Electrification of everything (NREL)	Coffee break	David Cahen Biofuels Weizmann Inst	Lunch	Bob Clark-Phelps Industrial PV (First Solar)	Brainstorming on today's lectures	Coffee Break during poster session		Dinner + Student Union
Tues. 11 th	Breakfast	Andrea Ambrosini High Temp. Solar Fuels (Sandia)	Eric Payne Technology Transfer (NREL)	Coffee break	Peter Birkner Transformation of Energy Systems (House of Energy e.V.)	Lunch	Ariel Furst Carbon Sequestration/ CO ₂ Chemistry (MIT)	Kandler Smith Batteries (NREL)	Coffee Break	Brainstorming on today's lectures	Dinner + Student Union
	7:00 8:00	8:00 9:00	9:00 12:15			12:15 13:00	13:15 14:30	14:30 15:45	15:45 16:15	16:15 17:00	17:00 18:30
Wed. 12 th	Breakfast	Jeff King Nuclear (CSM)	Federal Center Reactor Tour/ Red Rocks Tour			Lunch	Hanno Erythropel Green Chemistry (Yale U.)	Ryan O'Hayre Fuel cells and electrolysis (CSM)	Coffee Break	Brainstorming on today's lectures	Dinner + Student Union
	7:00 8:00	8:00 9:15	9:15 10:30	10:30 11:00	11:00 12:15	12:15 13:00	13:15 14:30	14:30 17:00			17:00 18:30
Thur. 13 th	Breakfast	Richard Boardman Green Hydrogen (PNNL)	Daniel Laird Wind Power and Integration (NREL)	Coffee break	Rod Eggert Critical Materials (CSM)		EXCURSION (SACK LUNCH ON BUS) + DINNER				
Fri. 14 th	Breakfast	Robert Allen Chemistry from carbon sequestration to recycling (NREL)	Julien Walzberg Modeling Energy Systems (NREL)	Coffee break	Roundtable on big data and its energy requirements	Lunch	Exercise Solutions & Assign. of team presentations (15-16:00)	Teams wo	Dinner + Student Union		
Sat. 15 th	Breakfast	Teams work on Presentations				Lunch	Team talks and Evaluation				Gala Dinner

All meals will be made available at the Mines Market on campus